
Sr. No. 

10 

4 

3 

12 

6 

13 

15 

14 

3 

16 

ala|a|a|a|aaaa=|eaza=|a| 

17 

20 

11 

18 

21 

19 

22 

23 
24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

43 

32 

33 
34 

35 

44 

36 

37 

38 

46 

39 

41 

40 

42 

45 

Form Number 
14006900 
14010026 
14024556 
14020747 
14003244 
14002612 
14011746 
14021685 
14008405 
14008904 
14004598 
14024579 

14019127 
14020943 

14008885 
14025152 
14024270 
14004609 
1402776S 

14004095 
14017897 
14025852 

14004893 

14023744 
14016983 
14003852 

14007611 

14027633 
14011702 

14019128 
14006493 
14027042 

14018656 

14011989 
14002710 
14024680 
14010020 

14010338 

14011292 
14018836 

14019645 
14010700 

14009539 

14034029 
14031943 
14010879 

Vasant Joshi College of Arts and Commerce, 
Murgaon Education Society's 

Zuarinagar-Goa 
Bachelor of Commerce 

Merit List 2024-25- Second Round 

Name of the Applicant BIBI HAJIRA BANEDAR 
MEGHA PRASHANT SAWANT 

GAURAV HALWAI 
CHALWADI SHEVANTA TIMANNA 

MAYURESH DEEPAK SAWANT 
MUSKAN MOHAMADSAB CHAPARBAND 
SUREKHA RAMU POWAR 
ROHIT HANUMANT RATHOD 
SNEHA HANUMANT MADAR 
FIRDOZ ISMAIL SHAIKH 
|SHIMPI ANISH AVINASH 
|ANSH KUMAR SINGH 
MAHESH MUTTAPPA HIREKURBAR 
HARSH KUMAR SINGH 

BISAL 

HRITIK PRATOSH LOTLIKAR 
RANJEETA BADIGER BASAVRAJ 

ROHAN SAINY 

|ARVIND GURAPPA LAMANI 
|LOKESH PADMAKAR KAMBLI 
PRITI ARJUN PASSI 
ABHAY SINGH RAJPUT 

RINISHA JUVAV FERNANDES 
MOHAMMAD REHAAN SHAIKH 
YASHMITA J NAIK 

VINESH VISHWAS NAIK 

SANDEEP SURESH VHANMORE 

ROUNAK HARICHANDRA CHIBDE 
ARPITA MANIK BANKHELE 

ISAAC VITHADI 
PURNA SASNI 

MEEGA PEERAPPA ANAGAWADI 
JPOOJA PARASAPPA GOLASANGI 
HARSHADA RAVINDRA TAK 
MURSALIN KHATEEB 
VELANCY JAMMALAMADUGU 

|ANJALI SINGH 

SANTOSH PATIL 

RAHUL ANAPPA JADAV 
RIZA MUJAWAR 
RAHULRAMADHAR MALLAH 

MUSKAN DOBRIYAL 

Joshi 

SAHIL YOGESH KUMAR NARULA 

|ARAN SHAIKH 
DEEPA BHANGARAPPA HARIJAN 
ABHISHEK KUMAR RADHESHYAM RAM 
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NAMITA DIVAKAR HULSWAR 
SHAIKH SADRODDIN U MAMLEKAR 
|SHAUNAK GIRISH GAWAS 
RAKSHATA LAXMIKANT THAKARKAR 

SEEYA SANJAY SHETGAONKAR 
|SIDDHARTH OMPRAKASH SINGH 
VIDIKA HARILAL PAL 
SHIVANGI RAMCHANDRA NAIK 

DEEPAK SINGH 
NAGRAJ LAMANI 

|PAVITRA DEVANAND LAMANI 
|PRACHI PALKAR 
SHIVANKSHANTARAMDESAI 
|HAZARATALI M PARANDE 
SAIHIL NAIK 
|VEDIKA VASANT NAIK 
VINAY POLAMPALLI 
|ADITEE MAHADEV GAWADE 
|TANMAY VISHNU PILANKAR 
TANISHA SANJEEV SAWANT 

VINOD SANGAYYA SAPPADAD 
|ASHARFUL 
|CHAITALI MULIMANI 
NIRMAL MAHATO 
ROHINI MAHABALESHWAR PATIL 
JENISHA DSOUZA 
SIDDHI VAIBHAV KOKATE 

VAISHALI VENKATESH MARATHE 
LORENZ DANE ANDRADE 
BHUJBAL KARUNA SACHIN 
MADHUKAR PRAKASH PEDNEKAR 
YUVRAJ SANDEEP DABOLKER 
|GOPANGANA PATTNAYAK 
CHARI BHUMIKA DEEPAK 

|SHREEYA VINOD HALWAI 
|JAYSHREE JAYARAM RATHOD 
|PRANIT PRAMOD MANERKAR 
SIYA MAHESH PARAB 

VANDANA SHREESHAIL CHALAWADI 
SAISH GANESH MAHINDRAKAR 
DAYANAND MAHADEV SHINDE 
ARCHITA HANUMANTA UMACHIGI 
SUHASINI JAYPAL LAMANI 
TAMANNA PATEL I M 

PRADNYA ULLAS SHIRODKAR 
SHIV SHANKAR BIND 
SUNAKSHI NEETESH MOPKAR 
DARA ANJALI 
ARPITA DODDAPPANAVAR 

SHILPA RAMCHANDRA MASTI 
MANASVI MAHESH NAIK 

YESYESVINI MARUTI DASAPPANAVAR 
DEEPAK VINOD YADAV 
ANIL KASHINATH GOUDAR 

Soshi Lollege o 
Zuarinagar 

Goa. 
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MISBA SHAIKH 

JENISHA FERNANDES 
OWAES SHAIKH 
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PRACHI PREMANAND KALGUTKAR 
|ARJUN SURAJ SONSE 
JYOTI VIJAY MALLAH 
VED RUKMAYA MEST 
YALLAPPA KRISHNA BHORAT 
SANGEETA GURU BIRADAR 

ANSHU SINGH 
VISHWANATH HANAMAPPA HADPAD 
|ADRIEL ANTHONY FERNANDES 
|UDAY ANAND KALE 
VENKATAVINASH VENGALASETTY 
DISHA LAMANI 

|SHAMEMA RAJASHAB SAYED 
KRISHNA RAI 

ASHWINI SURESH TALWAR 
KAMLESH PRAKASH 
RAKSHITA CHALAWADI 

REHAN KHAN 

|SHREE MEGHASHAM SAWANT 
SHIDHODAN BALKRISHNA BANSOD 
ARHAAN SHAIKH 

ATHARV MARUTI SHIRGAONKAR 
IBRAHIM MALIKSAB DARAGADA 
KARAN KUMAR 

MANJUNATH HUGAR 

|SHABNAM MALDAR 
MANJU NAMDEV LAMANI 
POOJA MUTTAPPA KANAGERI 
SACHIN BIND 
ADVAIT ANANT JOSHI 

SHIVAM PRADEEP SAWANT 
MOHAMMAD SHAHID 
SELWYN LOURENCO 
AYMAN SHAH 

|AYUSH SINGH 

PRIYANKA BIND 

SANIYA SHAIKH 
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Dr. Manasvi M. Kamat 
Principal 

M.E.S. Vasant Joshi Colege of Arts & Comtara 
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